
Alpha Trial Examinations HT6 2022
Period Friday 10th June Tuesday 14th June Wednesday 15th June Thursday 16th June Monday 20th June Tuesday 21st June Wednesday 22nd June Thursday 23rd June Friday 24th June Monday 27th June Tuesday 28th June Wednesday 29th June Thursday 30 June Friday 1st July
1 Computer Science 

Paper 1 (Option X, 
45 mins)
Geography Part A 
(Option X, 45 mins)

Class Triple Chemistry
Part A (55 mins)

Class Computer Science 
Paper 2 (Option Y, 
45 mins)
Geography Part B 
(Option Y, 45 mins)

Class DT: Graphics, 
Product Design and 
Textiles
(Option X and Y, 58 
students, 2 hours 45 
mins)

ICT rooms Maths Paper 3
(1 hour 30 mins)

Sports Hall RE
(1 hour 30 mins)

Sports Hall Spanish Writing H
(1 hour 15 mins)
Spanish Writing F
(1 hour)

Sports Hall Art
(Option X and Y, all 
day)

AR2

2 Computer Science 
Paper 1 (Option Y, 
45 mins)
Geography Part A 
(Option Y, 45 mins)

Class Computer Science 
Paper 2 (Option X, 
45 mins)
Geography Part B 
(Option X, 45 mins)

Class

3 Maths Paper 1
(1 hour 30 mins)

Class Triple Chemistry
Part B (55 mins)

Class Spanish Reading H 
(55 mins)
Spanish Reading F 
(45 mins)

Class

PD
4 English Literature

(2 hours)
Sports Hall Maths Paper 2

(1 hour 30 mins)
Sports Hall Spanish Listening H 

(45 mins)
Spanish Listening F 
(35 mins)

Class Combined Science
(1 hour 30 mins)
Triple Biology
(1 hour 45 mins)

Sports Hall Triple Physics
Part A (55 mins)

Class English Language
(2 hours)

Sports Hall Geography
(1 hour 30 mins)
History
(1 hour 15 mins)

Sports Hall

5 Triple Physics
Part B (55 mins)

Class


